

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-0546	Version:	2	Name:		
Туре:	City Resolution	า		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/21/2023	S/21/2023 In control:		In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board	
On agenda:	7/18/2023			Final action:	7/18/2023	
Title:	Subject:Housing, Residential Rent And Relocation BoardFrom:Office Of The MayorRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Kara Brodfuehrer As ALandlord Representative And Christopher Jackson As An Alternate Landlord Representative To TheHousing, Residential Rent And Relocation Board					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
• • •	4 N //					

## Attachments: 1. View Report And Legislation, 2. 89858 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/18/2023	2	Special Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency / City Council / Geologic Hazard Abatement District Board	Adopted	Pass
7/13/2023	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
6/29/2023	2	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	
6/22/2023	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee		
<u>.</u>				

Subject: Housing, Residential Rent And Relocation Board

From: Office Of The Mayor

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Confirming The Mayor's Appointment Of Kara Brodfuehrer As A Landlord Representative And Christopher Jackson As An Alternate Landlord Representative To The Housing, Residential Rent And Relocation Board